Friday, October 17, 2014
Water Supplier

Nevada Irrigation District
Modesto ID

South San Joaquin ID
Turlock ID

Dudley Ridge Water District
Yuba County Water Agency
Oakdale ID

Laguna ID

Lost Hills WD

Belridge WSD

Berrenda Mesa WD
Rancho California WD
Merced ID

Yolo Co FCWCD
Semitropic WSD

Cawelo WD

Buena Vista WSD

North Kern WSD

Feather River Regional*
*Western Canal WD
*Biggs-West Gridley WD
*Richvale ID

*Butte WD

*Feather WD

*Sutter Extension WD
*Garden Highway MWC
*Plumas MWC

*Tudor MWC

Coachella Valley WD
Alta Irrigation District
Del Puerto WD
Kern-Tulare WD

Date Received
12/10/2012
12/28/2012
12/28/2012
1/8/2013
1/15/2013
1/22/2013
1/23/2013
1/29/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
5/3/2013
7/16/2013
9/15/2013
10/15/2013
1/30/2014
5/20/2014
6/25/2014
8/22/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
9/18/2014
1/15/2013
12/14/2012
1/18/2013
9/5/2013

Plan Type/Date
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
SBX7-7/ Dec 2012
QSA(L. Colorado River)/2011

MOU Update to SBX7-7/ Dec 2012

CVPIA/July 2011
CVPIA/July 2009



Columbia Canal Co.
Arvin-Edison WSD

Westlands

Sacramento Valley Regional**
**Glenn-Colusa
**Reclamation District 108
**Sutter Mutual WC
**Anderson-Cottonwood ID
**Provident ID
**Princeton-Cordora-Glenn ID
**Reclamation District 1004
**Meridian Farms WC
**pelger Mutual WC
**Natomas Central MWC
Tulare ID

Orange Cove ID

Chowchilla ID

Madera ID

San Benito County Water District
Orland-Artois Water District
Tulare Lake Basin WSD

South Sutter WD

Colusa County WD
Shafter-Wasco ID

San Luis WD

Solano ID

Delano-Earlimart ID

Tulelake ID

Stockton-East WD

Panoche WD

*These water districts are included in the

Feather River Regional AWMP

1/15/2013
1/2/2013
1/2/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
3/11/2013
12/17/2012
2/6/2013
12/27/2012
12/27/2013
11/8/2012
12/10/2012
12/2/2013
1/18/2013
1/10/2014
1/10/2014
6/13/2014
7/23/2014
7/23/2014
9/8/2014
9/30/2014
10/17/2014

CVPIA/Dec 2012
CVPIA/Dec 2008
CVPIA/Apr 2009

SacR.
SacR.
SacR.
SacR.
SacR.
SacR.
SacR.
SacR.
SacR.
SacR.
SacR.

Settlement Contract/2011 update
Settlement Contract/2011 update
Settlement Contract/2011 update
Settlement Contract/2011 update
Settlement Contract/2011 update
Settlement Contract/2011 update
Settlement Contract/2011 update
Settlement Contract/2011 update
Settlement Contract/2011 update
Settlement Contract/2011 update
Settlement Contract/2011 update

CVPIA/2010

CVPIA/2010

CVPIA/2009

CVPIA/2009

CVPIA/ July 2009

CVPIA/ Dec 2008

Ag Council MOU/Sept 2009
Ag Council MOU/Nov 2003
CVPIA/2009

CVPIA/2013

CVPIA/2013

CVPIA/Oct 2009
CVPIA/Oct 2009

RRA/Sept 2011

CVPIA/Jan 2014
CVPIA/Mar 2014



**These water districts are included in the
Sacramento Valley Regional Plan from the
Bureau of Reclamation Sacramento River
Settlement Contractions



